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ZAWODY PŁYWACKIE O PUCHAR SWIMSHOPU
Katowice, 24- - 25-9-2011

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2011-09-24 - 17:20 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 58.43 TCHÓRZ Alicja SLGOR Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-27
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 lat i młodsi

1. PIECHOTA PAULINA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:13.76 419 35.78 37.98
2. ADAMIEC Dominika 99 UMKS"Jedynka Zabrze" 1:16.48 376 36.86 39.62
3. MAJTCZAK PAULINA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:19.60 334 38.33 41.27
4. KNYCHALSKA KAROLINA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:20.01 328 38.35 41.66
5. KAMIENIARZ Weronika 99 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:20.66 321 39.52 41.14
6. WIŚNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 Ks Górnik Sosnowiec 1:25.71 267 41.54 44.17

13 - 15 lat

1. ŻARŁOK Martyna 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:05.81 591 31.78 34.03
2. GRABARCZYK Dominika 96 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 1:09.27 506 33.75 35.52
3. KISIEL Monika 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:09.47 502 34.08 35.39
4. TREPKA Karolina 96 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 1:10.55 479 34.66 35.89
5. LEMPART Marta 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:10.72 476 34.34 36.38
6. OKAJ Oliwia 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:11.61 458 34.35 37.26
7. TROJGO Bogna 97 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 1:12.05 450 35.05 37.00
8. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 98 MKS Zryw Opole 1:19.57 334 38.90 40.67
9. ŚWIERCZEK Monika 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:19.67 333 38.21 41.46

10. ŚLĘCZKOWSKA Weronika 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:20.09 327 38.38 41.71
11. KORZONEK Urszula 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:20.89 318 38.95 41.94
12. NĘDZA Adrianna 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:25.93 265 40.57 45.36

16 - 18 lat

1. NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:02.66 684 30.94 31.72
2. JAROMA Agata 95 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:08.27 529 33.24 35.03
3. URYGA Paulina 95 Jordan Kraków 1:08.32 528 33.58 34.74
4. SZKROBOCZ Martyna 95 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA1:11.72 456 34.55 37.17
5. KOŁODZIEJ Alicja 93 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA1:12.23 447 34.70 37.53

Open

1. TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 1:02.33 695 30.64 31.69
2. NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:02.66 684 30.94 31.72
3. ŻARŁOK Martyna 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:05.81 591 31.78 34.03
4. JAROMA Agata 95 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:08.27 529 33.24 35.03
5. URYGA Paulina 95 Jordan Kraków 1:08.32 528 33.58 34.74
6. GRABARCZYK Dominika 96 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 1:09.27 506 33.75 35.52
7. KISIEL Monika 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:09.47 502 34.08 35.39
8. TREPKA Karolina 96 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 1:10.55 479 34.66 35.89
9. LEMPART Marta 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:10.72 476 34.34 36.38

10. OKAJ Oliwia 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:11.61 458 34.35 37.26
11. SZKROBOCZ Martyna 95 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA1:11.72 456 34.55 37.17
12. TROJGO Bogna 97 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 1:12.05 450 35.05 37.00
13. KOŁODZIEJ Alicja 93 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA1:12.23 447 34.70 37.53
14. PIECHOTA PAULINA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:13.76 419 35.78 37.98
15. ADAMIEC Dominika 99 UMKS"Jedynka Zabrze" 1:16.48 376 36.86 39.62
16. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 98 MKS Zryw Opole 1:19.57 334 38.90 40.67
17. MAJTCZAK PAULINA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:19.60 334 38.33 41.27
18. ŚWIERCZEK Monika 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:19.67 333 38.21 41.46
19. KNYCHALSKA KAROLINA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:20.01 328 38.35 41.66
20. ŚLĘCZKOWSKA Weronika 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:20.09 327 38.38 41.71
21. KAMIENIARZ Weronika 99 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:20.66 321 39.52 41.14
22. KORZONEK Urszula 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:20.89 318 38.95 41.94
23. WIŚNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 Ks Górnik Sosnowiec 1:25.71 267 41.54 44.17
24. NĘDZA Adrianna 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:25.93 265 40.57 45.36


